Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2008
Sarajevo, 6.4.2008

Disciplina 5
06.04.2008 - 12:50

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 o0d 10
1 SEJDINOVIC, Damir
2 ZUKANOVIC, Omar
3 KRESO, Deniel
4 BORCAK, Ismar
5 BORIC, Amar
6 ALIKADIC, Amar

Grupa 2 0od 10

1 HAMZIC, Faruk

2 SISIC, Haris

3 MUSEMIC, Adi

4 AHMETASEVIC, Omar
5 HADZIC, Amar

6 DZIBRIC, Bakir

Grupa 3 0d 10

1 VIDOVIC, Milan
3 BABIC, Velid
5 HRBAT, Nihad

Grupa4 od 10
1 JOSIC, Davor
2 NENADIC, Strahinja
3 BEGIC, Emir
4 SEMIC, Aldin
5 CISIC, Haris
6 BJELANDZIJA, Vedran

Grupa 5o0d 10

1 IVELJIC, Mateo

2 ZOVKO, Ivan

3 MATICEVIC, Renato
4 HURIC, Zahir

5 MUJKIC, Belmin

6 IDRIZOVIC, Emir

Grupa 6 0od 10

1 BEKTASEVIC, DZenis
2 KOPILAS, Luka

3 PANDZA, Filip

4 RASIDOVIC, Ajdin

6 TORLAKOVIC, Fadil

Grupa 7 od 10

1 VRLJIC, Filip

2 BABIC, Omar

3 SABUROVIC, Muamer
4 SIMIC, Vladimir

5 BORCAK, Sanijin

6 DZAPO, Dino

G.R.

91 Tuzla, TU

01 Bosna, SA
99 Velez, MO
00 Bosna, SA
99 Zeljezara, ZE
98 Velez, MO

98 Zeljezara, ZE

97  Tuzla, TU
00 Zmaj-A.TU
99 Zmaj-A.TU

01 Sloboda, TU
98 Galeb-K., LU

99  22. april, BL
99 Zeljezara, ZE
99 Bosna, SA

96 Zmaj-A.TU
98 Uzice, UE
97 Zmaj-A.TU
96 Bosna, SA
97 Velez, MO
97 Bosna, SA

97 Tuzla, TU
98 Velez, MO
95 Sloboda, TU
97 Zmaj-A.TU
95 Sloboda, TU
96 Bosna, SA

96 Zmaj-A.TU
96 Velez, MO
93 Velez, MO
96 Sloboda, TU
98 Bosna, SA

95 Velez, MO
96 Bosna, SA
96 Sloboda, TU
97 Zmaj-A.TU
95 Bosna, SA
97 Bosna, SA

295555

50.00
49.00
50.00

49.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
48.80
49.00

45.60
43.94
43.00
43.80
45.00
46.00

42.00
41.35
40.80
41.00
42.00

39.41
38.50
38.00
38.00
38.50
40.00
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Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 8 od 10

1 RANKOVIC, Lazar

2 BRANISAVLJEVIC, Vuk
3 MILIDRAG, Luka

4 STAMENIC, Sasa

5 CAUSEVIC, Kenan

6 EMSO, Isa

Grupa 9 od 10

1 GVERO, Simo

2 GRIZOVIC, Amir

3 MUJAKOVIC, Damir
4 LJESKOVIC, Nikola
5 IBRAHIMOVIC, Denis
6 CELIC, Vuk

Grupa 10 0d 10

1 ZABIC, Mirza

2 PETRONIJEVIC, Vanja
3 KURTAGIC, Armin

5 ALIC, Zlatko

94
94
94
93
94
96

93
94
91
92
95
96

91
90
92

Valis, VA

Uzice, UE
Leotar, TB
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA

Mladost, BL
Zeljezara, ZE
Zmaj-A.TU
Leotar, TB
Sloboda, TU
Novi Sad, NS

Zmaj-A.TU
Valis, VA
Zeljezara, ZE
Bosna, SA

36.22
35.00
34.76
34.80
35.80
37.80

34.00
33.00
32.80
32.80
33.50
34.20

29.50
28.74
28.00
28.99
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